

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Peter Merideth _____ 80

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 12, Page 4, Section 12.030, Line 9 by:
- 2
- 3 deleting "8,912,601" and inserting "17,310,278";
- 4
- 5 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 13, by deleting "1,851,667" and inserting
- 6 "3,710,000";
- 7
- 8 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 16, by deleting "2,101,667" and inserting
- 9 "3,500,000";
- 10
- 11 Further amend said bill, Page 5, Section 12.035, Line 5, by deleting "12,602,323" and inserting
- 12 "21,000,000";
- 13
- 14 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 12.045, Line 5, by deleting "1,641,667" and inserting
- 15 "3,500,000";
- 16
- 17 Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 12.130, Line 3, by deleting "3,350,000" and inserting
- 18 "3,600,000";
- 19
- 20 Further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 12.135, Line 4, by deleting "3,250,000" and inserting
- 21 "3,500,000";
- 22
- 23 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.
- 24

Action Taken _____ Date _____